
AN ENCHANTING 
CHRISTMAS FROM

Add a touch of splendor to your Christmas celebrations with 
a symphony of luxurious festive treats meticulously 

crafted by our award-winning culinary team

Alternatively, please call +65 6338 8785 or
email cafenoel@fairmont.com.  

All prices are subject to 7% government taxes. In 
the event that certain ingredients are not available, 

similar items will be given as a replacement.

Scan QR code to make your order now!



Festive Roasts Unit Price (S$)

R1
Slow Roasted Tom Turkey, Truffle & Chestnut 
Stuffing, Madeira Infused Giblet Sauce, Cranberry 
Chutney

4.5-5.5kg $180

R2 Roasted Whole Duck, Osmanthus Infused Grand 
Marnier Jus

Approx 
1.2kg $80

R3 Fire Wood Roasted Spring Chicken, Truffle & Foie 
Gras Cous Cous, Cherry Jus 0.5-0.6kg $45

R4 Juniper Maple Glazed Ham, Apple Sauce, Sweet 
Onion Jus 1kg $50

R5 Glazed Gammon Ham with Cherry & Cinnamon, 
Cherry Brandy Jus 6-7kg $175

R6
Roasted Angus Beef Tomahawk with Sancho 
Pepper, Wild Mushroom Sauce, Truffle Mustard Approx 

0.9-1kg $140

Festive Sides Unit Price (S$)

S1 Roasted Heirloom Potato & Mushrooms 2pax $16

S2 Brussel Sprouts, Chestnut & Bacon 2pax $14

S3 Roasted Winter Root Vegetables, Butter Sage 2pax $16

S4 Mashed Potato, French Butter, Truffle Oil & Chives 2pax $16

S5 Aquaponics Greens, Cranberry Dressing 2pax $12

Festive Add-Ons Unit Price (S$)

A1 Farmed Sturgeon Caviar with Condiments (30gm) 2pax $140

A2
Baked Camembert Cheese with Truffle Honey, 
Cardorman, Thyme, Cranberries, Hazelnut 
Crackers

2pax $34

A3 Fine Selections of Prego's Cold Cuts, Homemade 
Antipasti (Wagyu Bresola, Parma Ham, Mortadella) 2pax $48

A4 Chef's Selections Meatboard, Homemade Antipasti 2pax $24

A5 Fresh Irish Oysters, Lemon Wedges, Mignonette 
Sauce (1 Dozen) 2-3pax $48

Christmas Sweets Unit Price (S$)

CS1
Vanilla Bourbon Tea Yule Log, Strawberry Coulis 
Compote, Souffle Sponge, Almond Crumble Crunch                                                                  

0.5kg
1kg

$52
$80

CS2
Grand Cru Chocolate Yule Log, Orange Confiture, 
Chocolate Cream Genoa Sponge, Cocoa Crunch                                                                                                              

0.5kg
1kg

$52
$80

CS3 
Noel Entremets, Passionfruit Confit, Muscovado 
Ivory Chocolate Cremeux, Gingerbread Spices 
Moist Sponge

0.5kg
1kg

$52
$80

CS4
“Pull Apart Yule Tree’ Intense Chocolate Tea Cake, 
Pistachio Raspberry Marmalade Choux Puff

6pax $120

CS5
Christmas Cocoa House Sculpture with Chocolate 
Brandy Truffle 

1Pc $120

CS6
Traditional Christmas Stollen Sicillan Almond 
Paste 

0.5kg $45
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Café Noel 2020 Bundle Deals
Family Christmas Bundle (Suggested for 4 to 5 persons) Price (S$)

Parma Ham & Honey Melon

$275

Tomato, Mozzarella, Aquaponics Basil and Pesto

Freshly Cooked Prawns, Gravlax Salmon, Chilli and Cocktail Sauce 

Juniper Maple Glazed Ham, Apple Sauce, Sweet Onion Jus

Villi’s Beef Pie 

Brussel Sprouts, Chestnut & Bacon

Roasted Winter Root Vegetables, Butter Sage

Mashed Potato, French Butter, Truffle Oil & Chives

Winter Berry Pavlova infused with Hibiscus 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Traditional Christmas Bundle (Suggested for 4 to 5 
persons) 

Price (S$)

Fine Selections of Prego's Cold Cuts, Homemade Antipasti (Wagyu 
Bresola, Parma Ham, Mortadella)

$355

Poached Prawns and Blood Orange Salad

Roasted Pumpkin, Cranberry & Goat Cheese, Balsamic Salad 

Brussel Sprouts, Chestnut & Bacon

Roasted Winter Root Vegetables, Butter Sage

Mashed Potato, French Butter, Truffle Oil & Chives

Slow Roasted Tom Turkey, Truffle & Chestnut Stuffing, Madeira 
Infused Giblet Sauce, Cranberry Chutney  

Prego's Signature Snail Sausage 

Vanilla Bourbon Tea Yule Log, Strawberry Coulis Compote , Souffle 
Sponge, Almond Crumble Crunch                                                                                                         

Raspberry Lamington



Café Noel 2020 Bundle Deals
Decadent Christmas Bundle (Suggested for 6 to 8 persons) Price (S$)

Fine Selections of Prego's Cold Cuts, Homemade Antipasti
(Wagyu Bresola, Parma Ham, Mortadella)

$500

Fine Selections of Prego's Cheeses with Housemade Compotes, 
Dried Fruits and Nuts (Roquefort, Parmesan, Buratta, Port Salut, 
Peccorino, Provolone)

Crab & Lobster Mango Ginger Salad 

Roasted Heirloom Potato & Mushrooms 

Brussel Sprouts, Chestnut & Bacon

Roasted Winter Root Vegetables, Butter Sage

Mashed Potato, French Butter, Truffle Oil & Chives

Aquaponics Greens, Cranberry Dressing

Slow Roasted Tom Turkey, Truffle & Chestnut Stuffing, Madeira 
Infused Giblet Sauce, Cranberry Chutney

Roasted Angus Beef Tomahawk with Sancho Pepper, Wild Mushroom 
Sauce, Truffle Mustard

Traditional Christmas  Stollen Sicillan Almond Paste 

Grand Cru Chocolate Yule Log, Orange Confiture, Chocolate Cream 
Genoa Sponge, Cocoa Crunch                                                                                                     

Housemade Festive Cookies



Drink And Be Merry!
Champagne Unit Price (S$)

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut, France 750ml

A bundle
price of 
$126*

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Lawson’s Dry Hills, Marlborough 750ml

Red Wine

Pinot Noir Mercurey, Faiveley, Burgundy, France 750ml

*Special price is only valid with every purchase of Family Christmas Bundle; 
Traditional Christmas Bundle; or Decadent Christmas Bundle



Café Noel Hampers 2020
Family Hamper Unit Price (S$)

SKAI Truffle Cognac Mustard 100gm

$300

Prego Saffron Risotto 100gm

SzeChuan Court Sakura Shrimp XO Sauce 100gm

Mikuni Black Spice 100gm

Christmas Pralines 9pcs

Assorted Nougat 100gm

Mini Panettone 100gm

Homemade Stollen 600gm

TWG Premium Tea Leaf 200gm

Assorted Craft Beers 4 x 330ml

Luxury Hamper Unit Price (S$)

SKAI Truffle Cognac Mustard 100gm

$500

Prego Saffron Risotto 100gm

SzeChuan Court Sakura Shrimp XO Sauce 100gm

Mikuni Black Spice 100gm

Camembert Cheese  250gm

Truffle Honey 90gm

Parma Ham 100gm

Christmas Pralines 9pcs

Assorted Nougat        100gm

Mini Panettone 100gm

Homemade Stollen 600gm

TWG Premium Tea Leaf 200gm

Pinot Noir Mercurey, Faiveley, Burgundy, France 750ml



Ultimate Hamper Unit Price (S$)

SKAI Truffle Cognac Mustard 100gm

$600

Prego Saffron Risotto 100gm

SzeChuan Court Sakura Shrimp XO Sauce 100gm

Mikuni Black Spice 100gm

Camembert Cheese  250gm

Truffle Honey 90gm

Iberian Ham 1pkt

Duck Rilette 200gm

Parma Ham 100gm

Christmas Pralines 9pcs

Assorted Nougat 100gm

Mini Panettone 100gm

Homemade Stollen 600gm

TWG Premium Tea Leaf 200gm

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV Champagne 750ml



Café Noel 2020 Wine Bundles
Sparkling Christmas Unit Price (S$)

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée 750ml

$228Taittinger Réserve 750ml

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 750ml

Bordeaux Christmas Unit Price (S$)

2013 Château Cantermele ‘Les Allées De 
Cantermele’, Bordeaux 750ml

$328

2008 Couvent des Jacobins Saint-Émilion, 
Bordeaux 750ml

2017 Faiveley Mercurey, Burgundy 750ml

2016 Domaine Leflaive Mâcon-Verzé, Burgundy 750ml

2017 La Manufacture Chablis, Burgundy 750ml

2012 Château Rieussec ‘Carmes de Rieussec’, 
Sauternes 375ml

New World Christmas Unit Price (S$)

2016 Torbreck ‘Old Vines’ GSM, Australia 750ml

$298

2017 Dry Creek Cabernet Sauvignon, California 
USA 750ml

2017 Luigi Bosca Malbec 'La Linda', Argentina 750ml

2019 Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 750ml

2018 Newton Johnson Chardonnay, South Africa 750ml

2018 Ministry of Clouds Riesling, , Australia 375ml


